May 20 2024 (18:42) India Rail Info 1

Kondaveedu Express (PT)/17212 - Exp - SCR
ATP/Anantapur to GNT/Guntur Junction
8h 55m - 445 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 14:20 0 |1 0 42 915 |SWR
2 YNK Yelahanka Junction 14:38 14:40 2m |45 |1 13 69 |906 |SWR
3 |HUP |Hindupur 15:53 15:55 2m |0 |1 96 |46 |628 [SWR
4 PKD Penukonda Junction 16:44 16:45 Tm |0 |1 134 |43 [547 |SWR
5 |SSPN |SriSathya Sai Prashanthi |17:13 17:15 2m (0 |1 154 |40 |458 |SWR
Nilayam
6 DMM |Dharmavaram Junction 18:05 18:10 5m 1 187 |71 [357 |SCR
7 |ATP |Anantapur 18:38 18:40 2m |0 |1 221 |58 [342 |SCR
8 GY Gooty Junction 19:39 19:40 Tm |1 |1 278 |49 |365 |SCR
9 DHNE [Dhone Junction 20:48 20:50 2m |0 |1 333 |48 SCR
10 |NDL [Nandyal Junction 22:25 22:30 5m |1 |1 409 |54 [211 |SCR
11 |GID |Giddalur 23:29 23:30 m (1,2 |1 462 |59 SCR
12 |[CBM |[Cumbum 00:04 00:05 m (0 (2 [496 |97 SCR
13 [MRK [Markapur Road 00:21 00:22 Tm |2 |2 |522 |77 |160 |SCR
14 |NRT |Narasaraopet 01:39 01:40 m |1 |2 621 |24 [80 |SCR
15 |GNT |Guntur Junction 03:35 03:40 5m 2 |666 |29 |32 |SCR
16 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 04:45 04:55 10m (0 |2 698 (48 [19 |SCR
17 |GDV |Gudivada Junction 05:49 05:50 im |1 (2 741 |32 SCR
18 |MTM |Machilipatnam 07:00 0 |12 |778 |- 2 |SCR

May 20 2024 (18:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



